BURTON FARM
FISHERY & CAFE

Last breakfast orders at 11.30 unless pre-booked

Full English breakfast £10.00

Two seasoned English pork
sausages|two lightly smoked bacon
rashers|one free-range egg]|slice of
black pudding|tomatoes|mushrooms|
baked beans|seasoned potatoes served
with toast or bread & butter.

Lighter breakfast £8.00

Seasoned English pork sausage|rasher
of lightly smoked bacon|one free-range
egg|tomatoes|baked beans|seasoned
potatoes served with toast or bread &
butter.

Faux English breakfast £9.00

Two vegan sausages|tomatoes|baked
beans|mushrooms|seasoned potatoes
served with toast or bread & butter.

Kids
English breakfast £8.00

Seasoned English pork sausage or vegan
sausage|scrambled or fried egg|baked
beans|seasoned potatoes served with
toast or bread & butter.

Beans on toast £4.00

Scrambled eggs on toast £4.50

Sandwiches or cob

Lightly smoked bacon

Seasoned English pork sausages

Two fried eggs
Bacon|sausage
Bacon|egg
Sausage|egg

Vegan sausage

Bacon|Sausage|Egg|Tomato

Vegan Sausage|mushroom

|[tomato or onion
Upgrade

Half baguette|Ciabatta
Toast

2 slices with butter
With jam or marmalade
Extras

Tomatoes|Mushrooms
|hash brown

bacon|sausage|black

pudding|egg |Baked Beans

£3.50

£3.80

£3.50

£4.50

£4.20

£4.50

£4.20

£6.00

£6.00

£1.50

£2.30

£3.00

£1.00

£1.50

PLEASE LET A MEMBER OF THE BURTON FARM TEAM KNOW IF
YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.



BURTON FARM
FISHERY & CAFE

Lunchtime Menu from 12.00

Toasted sandwiches or cob Jacket potato

Seved with crisps and dip Served with side salad
Tuna|sweetcorn|mayo £6.80 Tuna|sweetcorn|mayo £7.50
Bacon|lettuce|tomato £6.80 Beans £6.50
Cheese|Onion or tomato £6.50 Cheese £6.00
Vegan cheese available Cheese|Beans £7.00
Ham|English mustard £6.50 Mushrooms|cheese £7.00
Egg mayo £6.50 Cheese|bacon £7.50
Upgrade

Seasoned fries £2.00 Hot sausage rolls £3.00
Half baguette|Ciabatta £1.50 Vegan rolls £4.00

Breakfast sandwich or cob

All our cakes and pastries are
individually priced at the counter,
Seasoned English pork sausages £3.80 as well as our selection of crisps
and confectionary.

Lightly smoked bacon £3.50

Two fried eggs £3.50
Bacon|sausage £4.50 Afternoon tea or group bookings
must be pre-booked.
Bacon|egg £4.20
Sausage|egg £4.50 .
Check the board for daily
Sausage (VE) £4.20

specials and offers.
Bacon| Sausage| Egg & Tomato £6.00

Sausage|mushrooms|tomato (VE)£6.00
Upgrade

Half baguette|Ciabatta £1.50

PLEASE LET A MEMBER OF THE BURTON FARM TEAM KNOW IF
YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.



BURTON FARM
FISHERY & CAFE

Drinks Menu

Coffee Small Large Cold drinks
Latte £2.80 £3.20 Cans of pop £1.20
Americano £2.20 £2.50 Orange juice £1.50
Cappuccino £2.80 £3.20 Apple juice £1.50
Flat white £3.00 Oasis £1.50
Mocha £2.90 £3.40 Fruit shoot £1.00
Hot choc £3.00 Ribena £1.50
Hot Choc deluxe £3.50 Bottled water £1.30
with whipped cream, marshmallows

Monster can £1.65
Oat or Soya milk 40p

Or price marked on drink.
Iced coffee

Alcohol
Latte £3.50 )

Guiness can £3.00
Americano £2.80 .

Carling can £2.50
Mocha £3.70 )

Stella Artois can £2.50
Oat or Soya milk 40p )

Peroni £3.20

Punk IPA £3.50
Ice-cream milkshakes £3.95

Kopparberg £3.50
Flavoured ice-cream, topping sauce, . .

. . White wine 70cl £3.50

whipped cream, sprinkles, and a cherry
top. Red wine 70cl £3.50

Chocolate|Strawberry
You must be 18 to buy alcohol, if you

Banoffee|Vanilla look under 25, we will ask for ID.

Vegan option £3.95 If you are driving, we will not sell you
alcohol over the required limit. If you
arrive in a group, be prepared to tell
us who your designated driver is.

Vanilla bean, soya milk, chocolate
sauce, sprinkles, and a cherry top

PLEASE LET A MEMBER OF THE BURTON FARM TEAM KNOW IF YOU
HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.



